Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com
B141
BahcoFit Tamper-Resistant TORX®
Screwdrivers with Rubber Grip TR7-
TR40
PRODUCT DETAILS
• For TORX® tamper-resistant head screws with
safety pin
• Phosphate finished tip for higher accuracy and
chrome plated blade for high protection against
corrosion, long life tool
• Dual-component handle with vertical grooves and
large soft-grip area for comfortable grip and high
torque transfer
• Integrated hanging hole
• High-performance alloy steel, entirely hardened
• SB Retailed packed on a plastic hanger
• Comfortable to use with the two-component
handle made with over 75% rubber
• Maximum grip thanks to the vertical anti-slip
grooves in the handle
• Easy size and screw type identification from the
markings on the handle
Contact: info@bahco.com / www.bahco.com
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Product
B141.007.075 TR7 1.97 mm 75 mm 3 mm 24,5 mm 170 mm
B141.008.075 TR8 2.30 mm 75 mm 3 mm 24,5 mm 170 mm
B141.009.075 TR9 2.48 mm 75 mm 3 mm 24,5 mm 170 mm
B141.010.075 TR10 2.72 mm 75 mm 3 mm 24,5 mm 170 mm
B141.015.100 TR15 3.26 mm 100 mm 4 mm 24,5 mm 195 mm
B141.020.100 TR20 3.84 mm 100 mm 4 mm 24,5 mm 195 mm
B141.025.125 TR25 4.40 mm 125 mm 5 mm 30 mm 230 mm
B141.027.125 TR27 4.96 mm 125 mm 5 mm 30 mm 230 mm
B141.030.150 TR30 5.49 mm 150 mm 6 mm 34 mm 267 mm
B141.040.150 TR40 6.60 mm 150 mm 7 mm 34 mm 267 mm
SB141.007.075 TR7 1.97 mm 75 mm 3 mm 24,5 mm 170 mm
SB141.008.075 TR8 2.30 mm 75 mm 3 mm 24,5 mm 170 mm
SB141.009.075 TR9 2.48 mm 75 mm 3 mm 24,5 mm 170 mm
SB141.010.075 TR10 2.72 mm 75 mm 3 mm 24,5 mm 170 mm
SB141.015.100 TR15 3.26 mm 100 mm 4 mm 24,5 mm 195 mm
SB141.020.100 TR20 3.84 mm 100 mm 4 mm 24,5 mm 195 mm
SB141.025.125 TR25 4.40 mm 125 mm 5 mm 30 mm 230 mm
SB141.027.125 TR27 4.96 mm 125 mm 5 mm 30 mm 230 mm
SB141.030.150 TR30 5.49 mm 150 mm 6 mm 34 mm 267 mm
SB141.040.150 TR40 6.60 mm 150 mm 7 mm 34 mm 267 mm